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John Hayes

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Hayes
Postcode

Date of birth May 1947
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NEWTON (DEVON) LIMITED
BUILDING SERVICES NATIONWIDE
LIMITED

DESIGN BUILD PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

NATIONWIDE FLOOR MAINTENANCE
LTD

NEAT EXPERTS LIMITED

NEAT EXPERTS (2000) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05832463
05369940
02900239
04338425

03840004
02511220

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910327093

910327093

British

App. Date

App. Date

31/05/2006
18/02/2005
08/06/2004
19/12/2001

15/05/2000
12/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
08/01/2007

31/12/2008

08/01/2006

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



